
HEAVY EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURERS / FLOW EZY FILTERS CROSSOVER LIST

HEAVY EQUIPMENT MFG.
OEM                

PART NUMBER
FLOW EZY               

PART NUMBER

ALLIS CHALMERS 01318084 S15-100

ALLIS CHALMERS 1007060 C2301310

ALLIS CHALMERS 1009147 5399

ALLIS CHALMERS 1152408 C2301310

ALLIS CHALMERS 123085C2 7500-4-3UM

ALLIS CHALMERS 248399 FEE30-10

ALLIS CHALMERS 2532042 FEE30-10

ALLIS CHALMERS 3042912 WE50910

ALLIS CHALMERS 4806357 7555

ALLIS CHALMERS 4847427 7203

ALLIS CHALMERS 4847435 7200

ALLIS CHALMERS 4865483 6366

ALLIS CHALMERS 4891900 6157

ALLIS CHALMERS 4892730 6157-01

ALLIS CHALMERS 657368 FEE30-25

ALLIS CHALMERS 664213 WE50910

ALLIS CHALMERS 69149C1 7500-4-25UM

ALLIS CHALMERS 70253478 6334

ALLIS CHALMERS 8613750 6366-01

ALLIS CHALMERS 8626073 P20-1 1/4-100-RV3

ALLIS CHALMERS AX2582701 6334

ALLIS CHALMERS DWG C11052 6655

CATERPILLAR 310581 9600-4-12UM

CATERPILLAR 310585 9600-4-25UM

CATERPILLAR 310586 9600-8-25UM

CATERPILLAR 310588 9600-16-25UM

CATERPILLAR 310597 9400-13-6UM

CATERPILLAR 310598 9400-13-25UM
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CATERPILLAR 310621 9400-13-6UM

CATERPILLAR 310626 9600-13-6UM

CATERPILLAR 310649 9020-4-6UM

CATERPILLAR 310651 9020-4-25UM

CATERPILLAR 311507 9600-8-3UM

CATERPILLAR 311511 9020-4-3UM

CATERPILLAR 311513 9600-4-3UM

CATERPILLAR 311514 9600-13-3UM

CATERPILLAR 311515 9600-16-3UM

CATERPILLAR 311516 9400-13-3UM

CATERPILLAR 311529 9800-8-12UM

CATERPILLAR 342449 VE10P

CATERPILLAR 066584 7111

CATERPILLAR 0908149 8444

CATERPILLAR 1395609 TF-UL100-149-RV3-M

CATERPILLAR 1G7663 6366

CATERPILLAR 1G8878 ZME16L

CATERPILLAR 1R0726 28-1308

CATERPILLAR 1R0739 BD5-4004

CATERPILLAR 1R0739 LF667

CATERPILLAR 1R0756 01-3363

CATERPILLAR 214-6385 UL100-149-RV3-M

CATERPILLAR 2H1560 WE50910

CATERPILLAR 2J1360 WE50910

CATERPILLAR 2J1560 WE50910

CATERPILLAR 2J1660 WE50910

CATERPILLAR 2P4004 LF667

CATERPILLAR 329266 7112
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CATERPILLAR 329867 C2301325

CATERPILLAR 340631 7113

CATERPILLAR 342449 FEE51-10

CATERPILLAR 343060 5702

CATERPILLAR 343215 5699

CATERPILLAR 358655 5628

CATERPILLAR 372517 7114

CATERPILLAR 372518 7100

CATERPILLAR 372519 7110

CATERPILLAR 375094 7187

CATERPILLAR 383033 5993

CATERPILLAR 387974 7115

CATERPILLAR 396973 6325

CATERPILLAR 3I0548 ME03L

CATERPILLAR 3I0549 ME10L

CATERPILLAR 3I0567 ME10

CATERPILLAR 3I0568 ME10L

CATERPILLAR 3I0609 ZME16

CATERPILLAR 3I0610 ZME16L

CATERPILLAR 3I0611 ZME22

CATERPILLAR 3I0612 ZME22L

CATERPILLAR 3I10551 ME10

CATERPILLAR 3K6727 WE50910

CATERPILLAR 4J6064 WE50910

CATERPILLAR 4J6068 WE50910

CATERPILLAR 4J806 WE50910

CATERPILLAR 4L9852 BA18-1106

CATERPILLAR 4T010 Y15-238-5
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CATERPILLAR 4T1634 Y15-5 SPRING

CATERPILLAR 4T1635 Y15-238 ELEMENT

CATERPILLAR 538985 8048

CATERPILLAR 541976 30-1 1/2-100

CATERPILLAR 545251 8049

CATERPILLAR 57035 P20-1 1/4-100

CATERPILLAR 5J6174 WE50910

CATERPILLAR 5J8491 8224

CATERPILLAR 692877 D-127

CATERPILLAR 6N6071 BA18-1039

CATERPILLAR 6N6072 BA10-9159

CATERPILLAR 708243 6953

CATERPILLAR 752361400 7727

CATERPILLAR 762624 S15-60

CATERPILLAR 7W5317 AF335M

CATERPILLAR 7W5317 AF335M

CATERPILLAR 7X8381 8892

CATERPILLAR 8J1600 FEE51-10

CATERPILLAR 8T4059 C2301310

CATERPILLAR 902417 6949

CATERPILLAR 905288 7116

CATERPILLAR 913059 7104

CATERPILLAR 914279 7168

CATERPILLAR 922495 7486

CATERPILLAR 926987 7399

CATERPILLAR 977622 D94

CATERPILLAR 989035 7765

CATERPILLAR 989036 7766
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CATERPILLAR 989354 7751

CATERPILLAR 9M2341 FF234

CATERPILLAR 9T0973 BD6-5569

CATERPILLAR 9T0973 BD6-5569

CATERPILLAR 9T5916 ZME22L

CATERPILLAR B100163 11162-34

CATERPILLAR B100163  REV1 11164-34 REV. 1

CATERPILLAR GRP912751550 P5-3/4-100

CATERPILLAR GRP9187511400 8244

CATERPILLAR GRP9187602700 P20-1 1/4-100

CATERPILLAR IR0711 BD5-7440

CATERPILLAR J666321 Y-15-238-5

CLARK EQUIPMENT 1752334 AB1000-6

CLARK EQUIPMENT 1752344 AB1000-6

CLARK EQUIPMENT 1779011 7350

CLARK EQUIPMENT 215502 LF509N

CLARK EQUIPMENT 2308783 AB1000-6

CLARK EQUIPMENT 2308783
STAMPED ON CAP 
WITH 1/4 " LETTERS

CLARK EQUIPMENT 2308784 AB1000-6

CLARK EQUIPMENT 2308784
STAMPED ON CAP-1/4 " 
LETTERS

CLARK EQUIPMENT 244530 HF6320

CLARK EQUIPMENT 6548064 50-1 1/2-100

CLARK EQUIPMENT 6548064 AS-50-1 1/2N100

CLARK EQUIPMENT 6598903 ME03L

CLARK EQUIPMENT 6599543 ME10

CLARK EQUIPMENT 6630977 ZME16

CLARK EQUIPMENT 6661248 ZME16

CLARK EQUIPMENT FJ2S 25-0379
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CLARK/MICHIGAN 1566622 C2301310

CLARK/MICHIGAN 15H624 C2301225

CLARK/MICHIGAN 6505024 C2301310

CLARK/MICHIGAN 6511197 C2301310

CLARK/MICHIGAN 6511280 GCE10

CLARK/MICHIGAN 6515541 FEE30-10

CLARK/MICHIGAN 6516722 FEE30-25

CLARK/MICHIGAN 6519239 FEE51-10

CLARK/MICHIGAN 6541193 FEE30-25

CLARK/MICHIGAN 6552507 FEE51-25

CLARK/MICHIGAN 6591038 GCE10

CLARK/MICHIGAN 892842 VE10

CLARK/MICHIGAN 896154 C2301310

CLARK/MICHIGAN 946865 C2301225

HYSTER 132837 8203

HYSTER 254611 BF2113

HYSTER 305618 305618

HYSTER 352563 S25-100

HYSTER 865581 8512 (NBF2016)

HYSTER 1328680 7199-06

HYSTER 1336342 S25-100-6916

HYSTER 1351488 7199-08

HYSTER 1384372 S10-100

HYSTER 1388963 8506-01-W

HYSTER 1455411 6805-02-RV3

HYSTER 3000234 7189

HYSTER 3052444 BF2113

HYSTER 3052870 305618
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HYSTER 3124451 DWG 11713-10

HYSTER 3127262 3127262

HYSTER 3130489 3130489

HYSTER 3134724 4909

HYSTER 3144133 12037-10

HYSTER 1327905 LF699

HYSTER 1328691 HF6351

HYSTER 1337159 25-0862

HYSTER 1360557 BF7927

HYSTER 1360557 HF7927

HYSTER 161155 C2301310

HYSTER 180595 FEE30-10

HYSTER 313796 BF7927

HYSTER 398865 ZME22L

HYSTER S00855541 BF2012

HYSTER S00859402 BF2012

HYSTER Y500902106 BF2113

HYSTER Y504937200 8512 (NBF2016)

HYSTER Y505973557 7199-06

HYSTER Y519867300 519867300

HYSTER Y520037878 7199-08

HYSTER Y580009037 8506-01-W

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 066584 7111

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 0908149 8444

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 1G7663 6366

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 1G8878 ZME16L

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 1R0739 LF667

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 2H1560 WE50910

page 7 of 13  3/2007



HEAVY EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURERS / FLOW EZY FILTERS CROSSOVER LIST

HEAVY EQUIPMENT MFG.
OEM                

PART NUMBER
FLOW EZY               

PART NUMBER

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 2J1360 WE50910

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 2J1560 WE50910

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 2J1660 WE50910

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 329266 7112

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 329867 C2301325

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 340631 7113

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 342449 FEE51-10

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 343060 5702

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 343215 5699

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 358655 5628

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 372517 7114

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 372518 7100

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 372519 7110

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 375094 7187

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 383033 5993

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 387974 7115

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 396973 6325

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 3I0548 ME03L

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 3I0549 ME10L

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 3I0567 ME10

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 3I0568 ME10L

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 3I0609 ZME16

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 3I0610 ZME16L

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 3I0611 ZME22

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 3I0612 ZME22L

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 3I10551 ME10

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 3K6727 WE50910

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 4J6064 WE50910
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MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 4J6068 WE50910

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 4J806 WE50910

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 4L9852 BA18-1106

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 4T010 Y15-238-5

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 4T1634 Y15-5 SPRING

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 4T1635 Y15-238 ELEMENT

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 535944
SPECCIAL TANK 
MOUNTED STRAINER

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 538985 8048

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 541976 30-1 1/2-100

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 545251 8049

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 57035 P20-1 1/4-100

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 5J6174 WE50910

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 5J8491 8224

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 692877 D-127

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 6N6071 BA18-1039

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 6N6072 BA10-9159

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 708243 6953

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 752361400 7727

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 762624 S15-60

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 8J1600 FEE51-10

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 8T4059 C2301310

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 902417 6949

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 905288 7116

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 913059 7104

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 914279 7168

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 922495 7486

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 926987 7399

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 977622 D94
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MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 989035 7765

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 989036 7766

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 989354 7751

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR 9T5916 ZME22L

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR B100163 11162-34

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR B100163  REV.1 11164-34 REV. 1

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR GRP912751550 P5-3/4-100

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR GRP9187511400 8244

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR GRP9187602700 P20-1 1/4-100

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR IR0711 BD5-7440

MITSUBISHI CATERPILLAR J666321 Y-15-238-5

NACCO 132837 8203

NACCO 254611 BF2113

NACCO 305618 305618

NACCO 352563 S25-100

NACCO 865581 8512 (NBF2016)

NACCO 1328680 7199-06

NACCO 1336342 S25-100-6916

NACCO 1351488 7199-08

NACCO 1384372 S10-100

NACCO 1388963 8506-01-W

NACCO 1455411 6805-02-RV3

NACCO 3000234 7189

NACCO 3052444 BF2113

NACCO 3052870 305618

NACCO 3124451 DWG 11713-10

NACCO 3127262 3127262

NACCO 3130489 3130489
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NACCO 3134724 4909

NACCO S00855541 BF2012

NACCO S00859402 BF2012

NACCO Y500902106 BF2113

NACCO Y504937200 8512 (NBF2016)

NACCO Y505973557 7199-06

NACCO Y519867300 519867300

NACCO Y520037878 7199-08

NACCO Y580009037 8506-01-W

TOWMOTOR 066584 7111

TOWMOTOR 0908149 8444

TOWMOTOR 329266 7112

TOWMOTOR 340631 7113

TOWMOTOR 342449 FEE51-10

TOWMOTOR 343060 5702

TOWMOTOR 343215 5699

TOWMOTOR 358655 5628

TOWMOTOR 372517 7114

TOWMOTOR 372518 7100

TOWMOTOR 372519 7110

TOWMOTOR 375094 7187

TOWMOTOR 383033 5993

TOWMOTOR 387974 7115

TOWMOTOR 396973 6325

TOWMOTOR 4003030 HE10

TOWMOTOR 4003058 HE3L

TOWMOTOR 4T010 Y15-238-5

TOWMOTOR 4T1634 Y15-5 SPRING
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TOWMOTOR 4T1635 Y15-238 ELEMENT

TOWMOTOR 535944
SPECIAL TANK 
MOUNTED STRAINER

TOWMOTOR 538985 8048

TOWMOTOR 541976 30-1 1/2-100

TOWMOTOR 545251 8049

TOWMOTOR 57035 P20-1 1/4-100

TOWMOTOR 5J8491 8224

TOWMOTOR 665934 FEE30-10

TOWMOTOR 692877 D-127

TOWMOTOR 697130 HE3L

TOWMOTOR 708243 6953

TOWMOTOR 752361400 7727

TOWMOTOR 762624 S15-60

TOWMOTOR 85261 7500-4-12UM

TOWMOTOR 902417 6949

TOWMOTOR 905288 7116

TOWMOTOR 913059 7104

TOWMOTOR 914279 7168

TOWMOTOR 922495 7486

TOWMOTOR 926987 7399

TOWMOTOR 977622 D94

TOWMOTOR 989035 7765

TOWMOTOR 989036 7766

TOWMOTOR 989354 7751

TOWMOTOR B100163 11162-34

TOWMOTOR B100163  REV.1 11164-34 REV. 1

TOWMOTOR GRP912751550 P5-3/4-100

TOWMOTOR GRP9187511400 8244
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TOWMOTOR GRP9187602700 P20-1 1/4-100

TOWMOTOR J666321 Y-15-238-5
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